Position

Operations Manager

Collections System Supervisor

Treatment Supervisor

Operator llI

Laboratory Supervisor

Operator llI

Collections Lead Operator

Operator |l

Operator |

Collections Operator |

Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Carpinteria Sanitary District
(Santa Barbara)

Carpinteria Sanitary District
(Santa Barbara)

Carpinteria Sanitary District
(Santa Barbara)

Carpinteria Sanitary District
(Santa Barbara)

Carpinteria Sanitary District
(Santa Barbara)

Carpinteria Sanitary District
(Santa Barbara)

Carpinteria Sanitary District
(Santa Barbara)

Carpinteria Sanitary District
(Santa Barbara)

Carpinteria Sanitary District
(Santa Barbara)

Carpinteria Sanitary District
(Santa Barbara)

Carpinteria Sanitary District
(Santa Barbara)

Department

Plant

Plant

Plant

Plant

Plant

Plant

Plant

Plant

Plant

Plant

Plant

Total Wages

$171,701

$134,118

$107,849

$105,255

$102,838

$98,134

$90,436

$86,589

$63,994

$59,060

$1,900

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$48,189
$38,771
$26,811
$46,359
$27,541
$23,897
$27,109
$32,728
$13,557

$11,885

$2,069



