Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Operations Manager		Carpinteria Sanitary District (Santa Barbara)	Plant	\$171,701	\$48,189
Collections System Supervisor		Carpinteria Sanitary District (Santa Barbara)	Plant	\$134,118	\$38,771
Treatment Supervisor		Carpinteria Sanitary District (Santa Barbara)	Plant	\$107,849	\$26,811
Operator III		Carpinteria Sanitary District (Santa Barbara)	Plant	\$105,255	\$46,359
Laboratory Supervisor		Carpinteria Sanitary District (Santa Barbara)	Plant	\$102,838	\$27,541
Operator III		Carpinteria Sanitary District (Santa Barbara)	Plant	\$98,134	\$23,897
Collections Lead Operator		Carpinteria Sanitary District (Santa Barbara)	Plant	\$90,436	\$27,109
Operator II		Carpinteria Sanitary District (Santa Barbara)	Plant	\$86,589	\$32,728
Operator I		Carpinteria Sanitary District (Santa Barbara)	Plant	\$63,994	\$13,557
Collections Operator I		Carpinteria Sanitary District (Santa Barbara)	Plant	\$59,060	\$11,885
Director		Carpinteria Sanitary District (Santa Barbara)	Plant	\$1,900	\$2,069